SMALL AND LIGHT MICRO-MINIATURE CONNECTORS
/ /  W W W . H A R W I N . C O M
HIGH RELIABILITY
SIGNAL + POWER
The Smallest, Lightest Mixed-Layout Connectors
The smallest and lightest mixed-layout connector available for
high-performance applications, Gecko-MT is the ideal choice

Technical Documents
Component Specification (including pin numbering system)
Product Training
Product Training Module (PTM)
Cable Assembly Instruction Video
Test Reports
HT072 – Gecko-MT – Electrical, Mechanical and
Environmental
HT087 - Gecko-MT Phase 2 - Electrical, Mechanical and
Environmental
HT030 – Gecko (G125 Series) – Electrical, Mechanical
and Environmental
HT069 – Gecko – Backpotting Temperature Test
HT075 – Gecko-SL Shielded Cable Assemblies
HT067 - Gecko-SL Mechanical Screw-Lok Test
DOWNLOADS
Specifications are subject to change.
V I E W  F U L L  S E R I E S  &  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  H E R E
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
Europe, Middle East & Africa
E: technical@harwin.com
Americas
E: technical-us@harwin.com
Asia Pacific
E: technical-asia@harwin.com
mailto: technical@harwin.com